Philippines — IPOPHL — Intellectual Property Office of the Philippines

Registered Trademarks

8 Way Bingo®
30 Mania! ®

‘®

Aloha! ®
Ancient Tropics®

peosz g

Arctic Blast®

Auria®
Big-Boo Bingo®
Bingo Blast®

Bmcfﬁmsr o

Bingo-Go®

Bingo Kingdom®
Bingo Panalo®
Bingo Pilipino®
Bingo Rancho®
Bingo Swerte®
Bingolicious®

Cash O’Clock®

Catch the Gold®

Easy$Link®

EASYSILINK

Ea$y Money®

®

Registration Number

4/2022/00523536
4/2015/00507156
4/2022/00505707

4/2021/00522952

4/2014/00001261
4/2019/00017484

4/2022/00505591

4/2017/00014254

4/2022/00505595

4/2022/00505597

4/2023/00511896
4/2014/00005670
4/2014/00001268

4-2022-00523544

4/2015/00507157

4/2022/00523570

4/2022/00523549
4/2022/00523553
4/2014/00012152
4/2017/00014257
4/2022/00523565
4/2017/00014256
4/2022/00505684
4/2017/00014252

4/2022/00523599
4/2014/00001266

4/2022/00505689
4/2019/00008302

4/2022/00505846

4/2022/00523786

Classes (Nice)

9, 28 and 41
9 and 28
41

9 and 28

9 and 28
9 and 28

41

9 and 28

41

9 and 28

28
9 and 28
9 and 28

41

9 and 28

41

41
41
9 and 28
9 and 28
41
9 and 28
41
9 and 28

41
9 and 28

41
9 and 28

41

9 and 28



Philippines — IPOPHL — Intellectual Property Office of the Philippines

Electric®

Registered Trademarks

Eternal Kingdom ®

Fight the Fire®

®
Al @é ﬂ"\} Y
®

Forever Bingo®

Fruit Picnic®

GULOEN!
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®

Golden Luck Bingo®

METROPOLIS

~ _—

Golden Star Group®
Golden Voyage®

~
Eh7
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Kingdom Gems®

4/2022/00523602
Registration Number

4/2021/00529279

4/2019/00017482

4/2022/00505600

4/2014/00001262
4/2022/00505710

4/2021/00529280

4/2021/00529282
4/2022/00523603

4/2021/00522386
4/2022/00505711

4/2021/00529342

4/2014/00005669

4/2022/00505603

4/2021/00522354
4/2019/00017485

4/2022/00505604

4/2021/00529343

4/2021/00522393
4/2022/00505605

4/2021/00529344

4/2021/00522364

41

Classes (Nice)

9, 28 and 41

9 and 28

41

9 and 28
41

9,28 and 41

9, 28 and 41
9, 28 and 41

9 and 28
41

9, 28 and 41

9 and 28

9,28 and 41

41
9 and 28

41

9, 28 and 41

9 and 28
41

9, 28 and 41

9 and 28



Philippines — IPOPHL —

Registered Trademarks
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Lucky Carnival®

LUCRY
N G4 ®

Magic Champion®

Magic Mania®

Magic Tales®

Masskara Bingo®

Master Panda®
Maya Bingo®

Merry Millions para sa
Champions ®

Multi Bingo®

Y </
$GH e

Multi Champion®

Registration Number

4/2021/00523486

4/2014/00005671
4/2022/00505715

4/2021/000529345

4-2022-000519207

4/2014/00001265
4/2022/00523607

4/2014/00001277
4/2022/00505718

4/2014/00001267

4/2022/00505606

4/2017/00014253
4/2022/00523608
4/2014/00001282

4/2022/00505608

4/2022/00523637

4/2023/00524514

4/2019/000006500

4/2019/00006502

4/2022/00523621

4/2014/00001263
4/2022/00523619

Intellectual Property Office of the Philippines

Classes (Nice)

9 and 41

9 and 28
41

9, 28 and 41

9, 28 and 41

9 and 28
41

9 and 28
41

9 and 28

41

9 and 28
41
9 and 28

41

9 and 28

Class 41

9 and 28

9 and 28

9 and 28

9 and 28
41
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Registered Trademarks

Multipots®

Mythic Link®

Nature’s Paradise®

Pig Boom!®

Pinoy Fiesta Bingo®

Plus 3®

Racingo

Rainbow Falls®

IEIEWE,%;i
®
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Roman Adventure®

Rubingo®

Safe Blaster®

The Vault Heist®

Underwater Riches®

Vertsa®

Registration Number

4/2022/00523623

4/2019/00008304

4/2021/00508363

4/2019/00017483
4/2022/00505727

4/2022/00505610
4/2015/00009591
4/2023/00511898
4/2021/000522359

4/2014/00001281
4/2022/00523624

4/2022/00523630

4/2021/000522356

4/2014/00001278

4/2022/00505611

4/2022/00505613

4/2014/00001279
4/2022/00505729
4/2017/00014258
4/2022/00505713
4/2014/00001273
4/2022/00505745
4/2014/00001272

4/2021/00529288

4/2022/00505614

4/2015/00507155
4/2022/00505742

4/2023/00511892

Classes (Nice)

9, 28 and 41

9 and 28

9 and 28

9 and 28
41

9 and 28

9 and 28
41

9 and 28

9 and 28
41

9 and 28

9 and 28

9 and 28

41

9 and 28

9 and 28
41
9 and 28
41
9 and 28
41
9 and 28

9 and 28

9 and 28

9 and 28
41

28
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Registered Trademarks
Viva Mexico®

-

Xing FU Fortune®

Zodiac Wishes®

FBM®

[EBEMS
=,
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FBM XTREME®

Registration Number

4/2014/00001270
4/2022/00505747

4/2021/000529347

4/2022/00505615

4/2021/00522389

4/2022/00505734

4/2014/000001269

4/2013/00011749

4/2019/00014629
4/2013/00011750

4/2021/00529348
4/2021/00530583

4/2020/00001712

Classes (Nice)
9 and 28
41

9; 28 and 41

9 and 28
9 and 28
41

9 and 28

9; 28; 35; 38; 41 and 42
9; 28; 35; 38; 41 and 42

9; 28; 35; 38; 41 and 42

38 and 41
38 and 41

9 and 28

Updated: June, 2024



